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

Three Locations to Serve You 
Colby - 1005 S. Range, Ste 100 

Goodland - 1002 Broadway, Ste. A 

Burlington - 498 15th St. 



Three Locations to Serve You 
Colby - 1005 S. Range, Ste 100 

Goodland - 1002 Broadway, Ste. A 

Burlington - 498 15th St. 




Three Locations to Serve You 
Colby - 1005 S. Range, Ste 100 

Goodland - 1002 Broadway, Ste. A 

Burlington - 498 15th St. 

Brewster High School Girl’s Basketball

KXXXGood Luck all 
Area Teams !!!

Q100
1065 S. Range in Colby.

Left to right: front row: Christina Funk, 
Ashley Barrie, Maddie Mayer, Jasmine 
Staten, Nicole Obertreis. Middle row: 
Victoria Mendez, Rebecca Smith, Amber 
Barrie, Brittany Plummer, Back row: Head 
Coach Stacia Whittecar, Mattea Huels-
man, Sheena Rall, Kasey Hoyt, Assistant 
Coach Jim House.

Monday, Jan. 10, and Tuesday, Jan. 11, Western Kansas Liberty 
League Tournament @ Sharon Springs

Friday, Jan. 14, and Saturday, Jan. 15, Western Kansas Liberty 
League Tournament @ Goodland 

Monday, Jan. 18 @ Hitchcock – 6:30 
Thursday, Jan. 21, with Golden Plains @ Winona – 6:30 
Thursday, Jan. 28 @ Weskan – 6:30 
Tuesday, Feb. 1 @ St. Francis 

Friday, Feb. 4, with Wheatland @ Winona – 6:30 
Friday, Feb. 11, with Quinter @ Brewster – 6:30 
Friday, Feb. 18 @ Dighton – 6:30 
Friday, Feb. 25, with Weskan @ Winona – 6:30 
Monday, February 28 tow Monday, March 5 

@ Substate Tournament in Palco 
Wednesday, March 9 to Saturday, March 12 

@ State Tournament in Hays

Schedule
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